

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 73934954

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 06.10.22 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 869,26 RON - 869,26 RON

Descriere: 1.SPOR LAVABILA 1*190.75=190.75 2.COLORANT 6.45*0.31=2 3.COLORANT 3.04*0.18=0.55
4.COLORANT 9.84*0.69=6.79 5.VOPSEA PITURA 2*10.92=21.84 6.CIMENT 5*22.68=113.40
7.CIMENT EXTRADUR 4*28.57=114.28 8.DOP 5*.42=2.10 9.COT 14*0.58=8.12 10.TEU 4*1=4
11.COT 4*6.72=26.88 12.MUFA 12*0.42=5.04 13.COT PPR 1*6.72=6.72 14.NIPLU
1*3.36=3.36 15.RACORD APA 1*8.40=8.40 16.ROBINET COLT 2*18.48=36.96 17.TEAVA PPR
1*20.16=20.16 18.CUIE SITA 0.6*15.13=9.08 19.VINCLU IMBINARE 40*1.68=67.20 20.VINCLU
IMBINARE 11*1.26=13.86 21.EMAIL 3 IN 1 1*100=100 22.PENSULA 2*5.04=10.08
23.PENSULA 2*3.36=6.72 24.HOLSURUB 300*0.04=12 25.CHEIE TUBULARA 1*16.81=16.81
26.CHEIE TUBULARA 1*13.45=13.45 27.CHEIE FIXA 2*8.40=16.80 28.SURUB+DIBLU
10*0.25=2.50
